
   

  

GLOBAL UPDATES (Last 24hr) TOTAL CASES & CASES PER MILLION POP. 

PAKISTAN UPDATES (Last 24hr) 

POSITIVITY RATE BY DATE 

41,767 
Suspected 

2,284 
Recovered 

41,574 
Tests 

2,410 
Critical 

LAB TEST (PCR + RA) CONDUCTED BY DATE 

3,097 
Confirmed 

INCIDENCE & DEATHS BY DATE 

46 
Deaths 

579,754 
Confirmed  

12,295 
Deaths   

2.35% 
Confirmed  

Daily change  

17.10% 
Deaths  

Daily Change 

Pakistan reported 3,097 new cases of COVID-19 on 13 

January 2021. The total number of cases notified since 

the beginning of the outbreak is 511,921 with 10,818 

deaths (CFR: 2.12%). Out of the total 33,869 currently 

active cases 2,903 cases are hospitalized. 

Thursday, 14th January 2021  
(Day – 323) 
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18-Aug 2020 - 13-Jan 2021

Cases Deaths



  

Districts 

Hospitalized Home or 
elsewhere 
Isolation 

Stable 
On low 

flow 
oxygen  

On High 
flow 

oxygen 

On 
Vent 

Lahore 211 47 118 89 2,432 

Rawalpindi 38 67 68 11 397 

Faisalabad 06 08 54 02 247 

Multan 08 65 20 40 132 

Gujranwala 00 00 03 00 43 

Karachi 80 150 544 84 14,903 

Hyderabad 00 20 01 00 672 

Peshawar 00 27 264 40 1,046 

Swat 00 00 08 00 49 

Abbottabad 00 27 05 01 63 

Quetta 00 01 05 00 104 

Islamabad  27 63 65 26 1,794 

Muzaffarabad  00 01 01 00 29 

Gilgit  00 04 01 01 01 

Provinces 

Lab Status Hospitalized 

H
o

m
e

 
Is

o
la

ti
o

n
 

R
e

co
ve

re
d
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Tested Positive 
Stable  

Oxygen 
On 

Vent. 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

(PCR+RA) 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

On low 
flow  

On High 
flow 

AJK 238 102,858 19 8,540 03 03 17 00 260 8,021 236 

Balochistan 555 167,103 21 18,488 00 01 05 00 292 18,002 188 

GB 380 70,901 00 4,882 00 04 02 01 28 4,746 101 

Islamabad  5,264 881,948 162 39,624 27 63 65 26 1,794 37,200 449 

KP 6,207 839,765 359 62,377 00 236 364 43 2,669 57,313 1,752 

Punjab 14,411 2,655,241 767 147,292 371 285 304 174 9,985 131,825 4,348 

Sindh  14,519 2,525,834 1,769 230,718 92 175 558 84 15,938 210,127 3,744 

MEETINGS & COORDINATION 

POSITIVITY RATE BY MAJOR CITIES/DISTRICTS 

SUMMARY TABLE BY PROVINCE 

90

378

252

407 

63 

939 

355 

5,264

379 

631 

1,113 

5,141 

66 

1,783 

8,666 

0.0%

1.1%

1.2%

1.5%

1.6%

1.7%

3.1%

3.1%

3.4%

3.5%

5.3%

9.3%

10.6%

10.8%

16.8%

Gilgit

Bahawalpur

Abbotabad

Gujranwala

Muzaffarabad

Multan

Swat

Islamabad

Quetta

Rawalpindi

Faisalabad

Lahore

Mirpur

Peshawar

Karachi

Last 24 hrs

Tests Conducted last 24hrs Tests Positive last 24hrs

On 13th January 2021, the WHO Country Representative 

Pakistan, Dr. Palitha Mahipala, visited the Polio high-risk UCs 

in Baldia and Keamari Towns, district West Karachi. The 

purpose of the visit was to monitor implementation of the 

Polio National Immunization Days (NIDs) campaign.  

During the visit, Dr Palitha met with the mobile teams and 

discussed the challenges faced by the teams in the field and 

assured the Polio teams of WHO continuous support. In 

addition, the WR met with District Health Officer of West 

Karachi, Dr Hafiz Abro and Additional District Health Officer, 

Dr Atiq. During the meeting the WR discussed Current COVID-

19 situation and emphasized on importance of improving Lab 

testing in the context of Trace, Test and Quarantine strategy.  

WR also held a meeting with the Deputy Commissioner and 

Additional Deputy Commissioner District West Karachi 

regarding NIDs campaign in the district. 
 

 SUMMARY TABLE (MAJOR CITIES/DISTRICTS) 

Dr Palitha Mahipala, WHO Country Representative Pakistan during 

the field visit to district west Karachi.  


